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Bus 357 Chingford Hatch - Chingford Mount - Walthamstow 
- Bakers Arms - Whipps Cross

Go to website

Direction
Chingdale Road — Whipps Cross Bus Stand

30 stops

Open route schedule

Chingdale Road

Hatch Lane

Mapleton Road (E4)

Grove Road (E4)

Larkswood School

Brook Crescent

Hall Lane Chingford Mount

Larkswood Road

Ainslie Wood Road

Leonard Road

Higham Station Avenue

Rowden Park Gardens

Walthamstow Stadium

Walthamstow / Crooked Billet Roundabout

Brettenham Road (E17)

Sir George Monoux College

Aveling Park Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Jewel Road

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Walthamstow Central Station

Route schedule
Chingdale Road — Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Monday 00:10-23:40

Tuesday 00:10-23:40

Wednesday 00:10-23:40

Thursday 00:10-23:40

Friday 00:10-23:40

Saturday 00:10-23:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chingdale Road

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Grosvenor Park Road

Grove Road Walthamstow

Bakers Avenue

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Leyton Green Road

Shernhall Street

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Whipps Cross / Wood Street

Whipps Cross Bus Stand



Direction
Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E — Hatch Lane

28 stops

Open route schedule

Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E

Whipps Cross Hospital / Main Entrance

Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Essex Road

Leyton Green Road

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Hoe Street / Bakers Arms

Grove Road Walthamstow

Queen's Road

Walthamstow Central Station

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Jewel Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Aveling Park Road

Cazenove Road (E17)

Walthamstow / Crooked Billet Roundabout

Walthamstow Stadium

Rowden Road

Higham Station Avenue

Leonard Road

Hampton Road (E4)

Hall Lane Chingford Mount

Brook Crescent

Larkswood School

Route schedule
Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E — Hatch Lane

Monday 00:25-23:55

Tuesday 00:25-23:55

Wednesday 00:25-23:55

Thursday 00:25-23:55

Friday 00:25-23:55

Saturday 00:25-23:55

Sunday 00:25-23:55

Route info

Direction: Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-357-4187608884-3264500208


Grove Road (E4)

Mapleton Road (E4)

Hatch Lane



Direction
Chingdale Road — Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E

32 stops

Open route schedule

Chingdale Road

Hatch Lane

Mapleton Road (E4)

Grove Road (E4)

Larkswood School

Brook Crescent

Hall Lane Chingford Mount

Larkswood Road

Ainslie Wood Road

Leonard Road

Higham Station Avenue

Rowden Park Gardens

Walthamstow Stadium

Walthamstow / Crooked Billet Roundabout

Brettenham Road (E17)

Sir George Monoux College

Aveling Park Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Jewel Road

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Walthamstow Central Station

Grosvenor Park Road

Grove Road Walthamstow

Bakers Avenue

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Route schedule
Chingdale Road — Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: Chingdale Road

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Leyton Green Road

Shernhall Street

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Whipps Cross / Wood Street

Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Whipps Cross Hospital / Main Entrance

Whipps Cross Hospital / A & E

357 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Walthamstow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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